Electriscreens with
Filmscreen Corporation®
Silent Operation
Stewart Electriscreens with Lutron Sivoia Quiet Electronic
Drive (QED™) are distinguished by their quiet operation.
Available on Luxus Model A and Visionary Electriscreens,
QED™ allows Stewart screens to operate in relative
silence. Operation will not exceed 44dBA measured three

with integral IR receiver
• Use only one IR receiver
per room
Transformer
Infrared Receiver
• Connected to QED™ by
22" cable
• Extensions of 10' are
available
Sizes and specifications are subject to
change at anytime. For more screen sizes
and gains, contact the Stewart sales desk:
(800)  762-4999
Model Image Image Image
Number Diagonal Height Width
LX060V 60 36 48
LX072V 72 43 57
LX084V 84 50 67
LX090V 90 54 72
LX100V 100 60 80
LX120V 120 72 96
LX082H 82 40.5 72
LX092H 92 45 80
LX100H 100 49 87
LX110H 110 54 96
LX123H 123 60 107
Model Image Image Image
Number Diagonal Height Width
VE060V 60 36 48
VE072V 72 43 57
VE084V 84 50 67
VE090V 90 54 72
VE100V 100 60 80
VE120V 120 72 96
VE082H 82 40.5 72
VE092H 92 45 80
VE100H 100 49 87
VE110H 110 54 96
VE123H 123 60 107
seeTouch™ Keypads
• Full-open, full-close, raise/lower
functionality
• Available in various wallplate styles